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The Card of Frannie's Express Hawaiian Bbq from El Cerrito includes about 81 different dishes and drinks.
On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $13.0. What User likes about Frannie's Express Hawaiian Bbq:
The pot stickers are very yummy as is the fried shrimp and egg rolls! The order always arrives hot and exactly as
ordered. Portions are great and prices are very reasonable. Thank you! read more. What User doesn't like about

Frannie's Express Hawaiian Bbq:
Generous portions. 2 Scoop Macaroni was delicious. Salt &Pepper TOFu was over-fried and not very flavorful. 4.
Vegetable Chow Mein had a couple pieces of broccoli and that was it for vegetables and it was also a bit greasy.
read more. Let yourself be thrilled in Frannie's Express Hawaiian Bbq from El Cerrito by versatile, fine Chinese
cuisine that's traditionally prepared in a wok, The meat is freshly grilled here on an open flame.
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Salads Indian

MACARONI SALAD MUSHROOM CHICKEN $10.9

Specials Rice Dishes

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (3 PC) $6.0 CHICKEN FRIED RICE $9.9
Pizza Main Course

PIZZA HAWAII MONGOLIAN BEEF $17.0
Pizza Tunch Specials

BBQ BEEF $17.0 STRING BEANS W/ CHICKEN $10.9
Brealkifast Original Szechuan-Gerichte
SPAM EGGS $14.0 ORANGE CHICKEN $10.9
Side dishes Hdihnchen-Gerichte

STEAMED RICE $5.5 BROCCOLI CHICKEN $10.0
Starters & Salads Dinner

SHRIMP MUSHROOM CHICKEN OR BEEF $15.0
Sauces BBQ

BBQ SAUCE BBQ MIX $17.0
Vegetarian dishes Nudel-Reisgerichle

MA PO TOFU $10.9 CHOW MEIN

Specialties Yummy Special

TERIYAKI CHICKEN $15.0 BROCCOLI BEEF $12.0
Starters Pork

SESAME CHICKEN $10.6 SWEET SOUR PORK $11.0
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Hot drinks

TEA

Chefs Specials

DRIED FRIED RIBS

Potie Bowl

TERIYAKI CHICKEN BOWL

Shrimp

BROCCOLI SHRIMP

Rice Specials

6. SHRIMP FRIED RICE

Combination Special

SWEET AND SOUR PORK COMBO

Family Style Dishes

SALT PEPPER SHRIMP

Pesce (Seafood)

FRIED SHRIMP (8 PC)

Chef s Special

ORANGE CHICKEN COMBO

Plate unches

KALBI SHORT RIBS

Combination Specials

2. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN

$16.0

$9.9

$11.0

$14.0

$15.0

$16.0

$11.6

$15.0

$17.9

$12.0

Begf (Tunch)

KUNG PAO BEEF

Special Tunch Plates
SALT AND PEPPER CHICKEN
Daily Favorites

LOCO MOCO

gGrill B8Q

CHICKEN COMBO

Sides

SESAME BALLS (10 PC)

Restaurant Calegory

BBQ

fippetizer
FRIED WONTON WITH MEAT
FRENCH FRIES (L)

‘1 [ ] ﬁ l. II l
BBQ CHICKEN
LEMON CHICKEN

Vegetables
EGG ROLLS
SALT PEPPER TOFU

Chinese food

BEEF W/ MIXED VEGTABLES

$11.0

$15.0

$15.0

$15.0

$8.0

$8.0
$9.0

$15.0
$10.9

$10.9

$10.9



Trannie s &press Hawaiian Bbg Menu

SPICY SALT PEPPER CHICKEN
WING

BBQ&KATSU MIX $17.6
BBQ SHORT RIBS &QQ CHICKEN  $17.0

$11.6

FAMILY DINNER (SMALL) $34.9

7. HOUSE FRIED RICE (SPICY) $15.0
FAMILY DINNER (LARGE) $48.9

3. BEEF FRIED RICE $13.0
ﬂ l F q I. " 5. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $10.6

R 1. COMBO FRIED RICE $14.9

bw.'qderved 4. CURRY BEEF FRIED RICE $13.9
SALAD
FISH Chow Mein

6.HOUSE SPICIAL CHOW MEIN $15.0

()
(ll’wategarlzed 5.SHRIMP CHOW MEIN $13.9

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

4. VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN 10.
COMBO $15.0 G CHO $10.6
. BEEF CHOW MEIN 13.
SESAME CHICKEN COMBO $15.0 3 cHO $13.0
1. COMBO CHOW MEIN $15.0

Seqfood .
SALT PEPPER FISH FILLET $15.0 ﬂpmlwa

FRIED WONTON NO MEAT (12PC  $6.0
DRIED FRIED SPARERIBS (SPICY) $11.9
FRENCH FRIES. (S) $4.9

alme COﬂlbOd FRIED SHRIMP

FRIED WONTON W/ MEAT 10 PC $8.0

PRAWNS W/ STRING BEANS $11.0
PRAWNS W/ MIXED VEGETABLES $11.0

STRING BEAN CHICKEN OR BEEF $15.0

COMBO SPRING ROLL (6 PC) $8.0
SALT AND PEPPER FISH COMBO  $15.0
[ ]
BROCCOLI BEEF COMBO $15.0 aucken
KUNG PAO CHICKEN OR BEEF SWEET SOUR
(SPICY) $15.0 CHICKEN $10.9
. SALT PEPPER $12.0
Hawaiian BBQ CHICKEN
KUNG PAO CHICKEN 11.0
SPAM MUSUBI (2 $7.0 3
PIECES) . CHICKEN KATSU $15.0
BBQ BEEF&TERIYAKI oo CHICKEN CHOW MEIN $9.9

CHICKEN



Trannies

CHICKEN W/ MIXED VEGETABLE  $10.0 Dishes are pl'epal'ed with

TOFU
‘Popular Ttems BROCCOLI
BEEF W/ MUSHROOM $11.0 VEGETABLE
CRAB PUFFS (6 PC) $8.0 VEGETABLES

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (6 PC) $10.9 MANGO

2. CHICKEN FRIED RICE $12.0 TRAVEL

POT STICKERS (6 PC) $9.9 CHICKEN

2 SCOOP MACARONI $5.6 EGG
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11775 San Pablo Ave, El Cerrito, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00-19:40
Wednesday 11:00-19:40
Thursday 11:00-19:40
Friday 11:00-20:10

Made with menulist. menu Saturday 11:00-20:10
Sunday 11:00-20:10
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