# FRANNIE EXPRESS HAWAIIAN BBQ





#### Frannie's Express Hawaiian Bbq Menu

https://menulist.menu 11775 San Pablo Ave, El Cerrito, United States (+1)5106805318 - https://www.frannieexpresselcerrito.com/? utm\_source=gmb&utm\_medium=website

The Card of Frannie's Express Hawaiian Bbq from El Cerrito includes about 81 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$13.0. What <u>User</u> likes about Frannie's Express Hawaiian Bbq: The pot stickers are very yummy as is the fried shrimp and egg rolls! The order always arrives hot and exactly as ordered. Portions are great and prices are very reasonable. Thank you! <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Frannie's Express Hawaiian Bbg:

Generous portions. 2 Scoop Macaroni was delicious. Salt &Pepper TOFu was over-fried and not very flavorful. 4. Vegetable Chow Mein had a couple pieces of broccoli and that was it for vegetables and it was also a bit greasy. <a href="read-more">read-more</a>. Let yourself be thrilled in Frannie's Express Hawaiian Bbq from El Cerrito by <a href="versatile">versatile</a>, fine Chinese <a href="cuisine">cuisine</a> that's traditionally prepared in a wok, The meat is freshly <a href="gridled">grilled</a> here on an open flame.



Salads		Indian	
MACARONI SALAD		MUSHROOM CHICKEN	\$10.9
Specials		Rice Dishes	
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (3 PC)	\$6.0	CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$9.9
Pizza		Main Course	
PIZZA HAWAII		MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$17.0
Pizza		Lunch Specials	
BBQ BEEF	\$17.0	STRING BEANS W/ CHICKEN	\$10.9
Breakfast		Original Szechuan-Gerio	chte
SPAM EGGS	\$14.0	ORANGE CHICKEN	\$10.9
Side dishes		Hähnchen-Gerichte	
STEAMED RICE	\$5.5	BROCCOLI CHICKEN	\$10.0
Starters & Salads		Dinner	
SHRIMP		MUSHROOM CHICKEN OR BEEF	\$15.0
Sauces		BBQ	
BBQ SAUCE		BBQ MIX	\$17.0
Vegetarian dishes		Nudel-Reisgerichte	
MA PO TOFU	\$10.9	CHOW MEIN	
Specialties		Yummy Special	
TERIYAKI CHICKEN	\$15.0	BROCCOLI BEEF	\$12.0
Starters		Pork	
SESAME CHICKEN	\$10.6	SWEET SOUR PORK	\$11.0

F		M.
100	-	1
the		
		1

Hot drinks		Beef (Lunch)	
TEA		KUNG PAO BEEF	\$11.0
Chef's Specials		Special Lunch Plates	
DRIED FRIED RIBS	\$16.0	SALT AND PEPPER CHICKEN	\$15.0
Poke Bowl		Daily Favorites	
TERIYAKI CHICKEN BOWL	\$9.9	LOCO MOCO	\$15.0
Shrimp		Grill BBQ	
BROCCOLI SHRIMP	\$11.0	CHICKEN COMBO	\$15.0
Rice Specials		Sides	
6. SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$14.0	SESAME BALLS (10 PC)	\$8.0
Combination Special		Restaurant Category	
SWEET AND SOUR PORK COMBO	\$15.0	BBQ	
Family Style Dishes		Appetizer	
SALT PEPPER SHRIMP	\$16.0	FRIED WONTON WITH MEAT	\$8.0
Pesce (Seafood)		FRENCH FRIES (L)	\$9.0
FRIED SHRIMP (8 PC)	\$11.6	Chicken dishes	
Ch of a Cross-1		BBQ CHICKEN	\$15.0
Chef's Special		LEMON CHICKEN	\$10.9
ORANGE CHICKEN COMBO	\$15.0	Vegetables	
Plate Lunches		EGG ROLLS	
KALBI SHORT RIBS	\$17.9	SALT PEPPER TOFU	\$10.9
Combination Specials		Chinese Food	
2. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$12.0	BEEF W/ MIXED VEGTABLES	\$10.9

SPICY SALT PEPPER CHICKEN WING	\$11.6	BBQ&KATSU MIX	\$17.6
WING		BBQ SHORT RIBS &QQ CHICKEN	\$17.0
Family Dinner		Fried rice	
FAMILY DINNER (SMALL)	\$34.9	7. HOUSE FRIED RICE (SPICY)	\$15.0
FAMILY DINNER (LARGE)	\$48.9	3. BEEF FRIED RICE	\$13.0
Thoso turnes of dishes are		5. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$10.6
These types of dishes are		1. COMBO FRIED RICE	\$14.9
being served		4. CURRY BEEF FRIED RICE	\$13.9
SALAD			
FISH		Chow Mein	
4L		6.HOUSE SPICIAL CHOW MEIN	\$15.0
Uncategorized		5.SHRIMP CHOW MEIN	\$13.9
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN COMBO	\$15.0	4. VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN	\$10.6
SESAME CHICKEN COMBO	\$15.0	3. BEEF CHOW MEIN	\$13.0
		1. COMBO CHOW MEIN	\$15.0
Seafood			
SALT PEPPER FISH FILLET	\$15.0	Appetizers	
PRAWNS W/ STRING BEANS	\$11.0	FRIED WONTON NO MEAT (12 PC	\$6.0
PRAWNS W/ MIXED VEGETABLES	\$11.0	DRIED FRIED SPARERIBS (SPICY)	\$11.9
		FRENCH FRIES. (S)	\$4.9
Chinese Combos		FRIED SHRIMP	
STRING BEAN CHICKEN OR BEEF	¢4 F O	FRIED WONTON W/ MEAT 10 PC	\$8.0
COMBO	\$15.0	SPRING ROLL (6 PC)	\$8.0
SALT AND PEPPER FISH COMBO	\$15.0	01 4 1	
BROCCOLI BEEF COMBO	\$15.0	Chicken	
KUNG PAO CHICKEN OR BEEF (SPICY)	\$15.0	SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$10.9
Hawaiian BBQ		SALT PEPPER CHICKEN	\$12.0
SPAM MUSUBI (2		KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$11.0
PIECES)	\$7.0	CHICKEN KATSU	\$15.0

\$16.0

**CHICKEN CHOW MEIN** 

\$9.9



CHICKEN W/ MIXED VEGETABLE	\$10.0	Dishes are prepared	with
----------------------------	--------	---------------------	------

#### **Popular Items**

BEEF W/ MUSHROOM	\$11.0
CRAB PUFFS (6 PC)	\$8.0
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (6 PC)	\$10.9
2. CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$12.0
POT STICKERS (6 PC)	\$9.9
2 SCOOP MACARONI	\$5.6

#### TOF BRO VEG

TOFU
BROCCOLI
VEGETARI E

VEGETABLES
MANGO
TRAVEL
CHICKEN
EGG



#### Frannie's Express Hawaiian Bbq

11775 San Pablo Ave, El Cerrito, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00-19:40 Wednesday 11:00-19:40 Thursday 11:00-19:40 Friday 11:00-20:10 Saturday 11:00-20:10 Sunday 11:00-20:10